Gaubitsch Hauptlauf
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277 Gotzinger, Walter
144 Babitsch, Jirgen
274 Hederer, Leo

218 Pelzer, Lorenz

290 Leitner, Franz

271 Wolfram, Markus
146 Scharinger, Georg
50 Heger, David

297 Chitil, Fritz

265 Sahili, Ali-Ben

8  Wagner, Wilhelm
300 Eigner, Clemens
217 Eigner, Christian
202 Bruckner, Christian
229 Schober, Bartosz
247 Kolinek, Frantisek
289 Gube, Werner

264 Kase, Jaroslav

230 Bruckner, Bernhard
227 Schwarz, Christian
254 Hofmann, Manfred
295 Cattalini, David
203 Nausner, Thomas
272 Pommerl, Walter
184 Pietschnig, Michael
246 Filler, Josef

86 Weninger, Franz
296 Turkonje, Minodora
262 Schneider, Walter
220 Baumann, Michael
80 Deutner, Richard
136 Bleier, Michael

93 Sebek, Martin

29 Staudigl, Stephan
46 Matzka, Herwig
40 Rybak, Roland
190 Pauser, Glnter

9 Batke, Rudolf

102 Gruber, Erich

53 Koller, Helmut
269 Berndonner, Josef
158 Holzl, Robert

243 Schweinberger, Johannes
270 Marek, Ludvik
288 Bachofner, Sebastian

8D/ 00RT/x

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin
SV Hausbrunn

LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LV Land um Laa
LV Land um Laa

LAC Harlekin

AK Perna

LAC Harlekin

Barnex Sport Brno

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LV Land um Laa

LG Wien

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

LC Waldviertel

NHC Sport-Team

0

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LTC Bisamberg
Texaner

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin
Popocatepetl Znojmo
Union Sportklub Korneuburg

Dein Sport in High Definition!

1959 m50 1
1974 m35 1
1971 m40 1
1975 m35 2
1973 m35 3
1967 m45 1
1973 m35 4
1984 mAK1
1965 m45 2
1956 m55
1967 m45
1977 m35
1980 m30
1964 m45
1981 m30
1956 m55
1969 m40
1953 m55
1966 m45
1974 m35
1973 m35
1977 m35
1962 m50
1970 m40
1967 m45
1960 m50
1989 mAK2
1984 wAK1
1959 m50 4
1978 m30 3
1966 m45 7
1962 m50 5
1991 mAK3
1972 m40 4
1966 m45 8
1975 m35 9
1963 m45 9
1956 m55 4 00:34:40
1954 m55 5 00:34:48
1964 m45 10 00:35:02
1959 m50 6 00:35:06
1968 m40 5 00:35:07
1971 m40 6 00:35:09
1958 m50 7 00:35:20
1997 mJu 1 00:35:36

00:28:17
00:28:24
00:29:24
00:29:53
00:30:06
00:30:08
00:30:20
00:30:25
00:30:36
00:30:51
00:30:53
00:31:01
00:31:05
00:31:33
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:31:55
00:31:57
00:31:58
00:32:01
00:32:09
00:32:13
00:32:17
00:32:23
00:32:32
00:32:54
00:33:03
00:33:07
00:33:13
00:33:20
00:33:23
00:33:46
00:34:03
00:34:10
00:34:19
00:34:21
00:34:30
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

223
268
226
66

43

89

188
11

18

257
208
113
251
103
241
90

87

64

248
141
292
169
214
199
260
275
140
266
245
91

22

124
293
119
281
197
240
298
283
261
294
34

176
216
142
284
287

Newetschny, Hans
Dersch, Josef
Bossniak, Thomas
Bohm, Wolfgang
Groger, Thomas
Antos, Helmut
Heher, Franz

Martin, Christian
Schneider, Peter
Bobek, Josef
Hasenleithner, Erwin
Haimer, Karl

Pelzer senior, Lorenz
Zobl-Wessely, Rudolf
Hartmann, Alois
Hdoger, Jutta

Jager, Alexander
Fischer, Herbert
Rosenmayer, Thomas
Lach, Thomas
Kogler, Georg
Schmid, Alexander
Pirkl, Ronald
Hermann, Leopold

Schneider, Anna-Maria

Wiesner, Peter
Kuchinka, Heinz
Hickl, Doris

Vock, Walter
Winter, Udo
Langer, Dietmar
Geringer, Gerald
Axmann, Barbara
Froschl, Maria
Litschauer, Christoph
Velioglu, Haluk
Lukas, Alfred
Mentel, Natalie
Weinhappl, Mathias
Schneider, Gerlinde
Gindl, Nikola
Pfeiffer, Josef
Weber, Elisabeth
Strobl, Christian
Bockl, Erwin
Schafler, Leonard
Prinesdom, Philipp

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
DE KRUTA HAM
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

WAT 20

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

TJ Znojmo

LV Falsche Hasen
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC OSV

LV Land um Laa

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

LV Land um Laa

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

RC-27

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

DE KRUTA HAM

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

Union Sportklub Korneuburg
BAWAG

LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

Union Korneuburg Handball
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LV Land um Laa

LC Cafe Haferl

Union Korneuburg Handball
Union Korneuburg Handball

1954
1963
1964
1968
1969
1962
1952
1963
1973
1949
1957
1957
1952
1948
1960
1968
1999
1976
1974
1957
1958
1957
1971
1966
1988
1974
1942
1971
1957
1968
1940
1960
1980
1968
1996
1959
1945
1987
1996
1961
1980
1947
1986
1963
1958
1996
1997

m55 6 00:35:55
m45 11 00:36:09
m45 12 00:36:19
m40 7 00:36:21
m40 8 00:36:25
m50 8 00:36:26
m60 1 00:36:32
m45 13 00:36:36
m35 10 00:36:42
m60 2 00:36:43
m55 7 00:36:44
m55 8 00:36:45
m60 3 00:37:00
m60 4 00:37:02
m50 9 00:37:03
w40 1 00:37:04
mJU 2 00:37:13
m35 11 00:37:22
m35 12 00:37:43
m55 9 00:37:56
m50 10 00:38:02
m55 10 00:38:07
m40 9 00:38:10
m45 14 00:38:11
wWAK?2 00:38:13
m35 13 00:38:20
m70 1 00:38:28
w40 2 00:38:43
m55 11 00:38:44
m40 10 00:38:45
m70 2 00:38:46
m50 11 00:38:55
w30 1 00:38:56
w40 3 00:38:59
mJU 3 00:39:07
m50 12 00:39:20
m65 1 00:39:24
WAK3 00:39:32
mJU 4 00:39:33
w50 1 00:39:37
w30 2 00:39:39
m65 2 00:39:45
wWAK4 00:39:50
m45 15 00:39:58
m50 13 00:40:03
mJU 5 00:40:11
mJU 6 00:40:13



93 41

94 70

95 201
95 249
97 267
98 130
99 250
100 256
101 150
102 168
103 299
104 278
105 279
106 273
107 133
108 101
109 255
110 125
111 77

112 152
113 198
114 263
115 259
116 276
117 110
118 215
119 244
120 42

121 128
122 236
123 97

124 126
125 88

126 282
127 285
128 92

129 280
130 185
131 63

132 48

133 286
134 157
135 148
136 45

137 67

138 155
139 213

Steinschaden, Harald
Weingartshofer, Maria
Fischer, Leopold
Nagy, Wolfgang
Dersch, Karin

Koch, Dieter
Dietrich, Leopold
Strolz, Gerald
Gotsch, Wolfgang
Guenzl, Gerda
Staribacher, Peter
Pfundner, Herbert
Gross, Johannes
Wolfram, Annemarie
Regen, Gerald
Lahner, Cornelia
Wagner, Richard
Schmieder, Sieglinde
Eigner, Johannes
Stohl, Karin

Stohl, Walter
Kasova, Hana
Vidowitsch, Heinrich
Leisser, Manfred
Slatky, Karin

Kiesel, Elisabeth
Hirschbdck, Friedrich
Kaltenbrunner, Herbert
Deutner, Gabriel
Kasper, Herbert
Weber, Anna
Pfeifer, Edith

Strobl, Gunter
Heinzl, Alexander
Dimmy, Gerald
Deutner, Sabine
Klaus, Philipp
Leitner, Erich

Bleier, Gabriele
Ernszt, Gabriela
Miller, David
Mausser, Brigitte
Emmett, Roger
Toroczkai, Otilia
Stur, Gabriele
Schneider, Karin
Tutschek, Silvia

LC Strasshof

DE KRUTA HAM

DE KRUTA HAM
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

1961 m50 14 00:40:17
1976 w35 1 00:40:24
1966 m45 16 00:40:28
1964 m45 16 00:40:28
1967 w45 1 00:40:47
1971 m40 11 00:40:55
1957 m55 12 00:41:16
1966 m45 18 00:41:22
1971 m40 12 00:41:26

ULC Roadrunners Klosterneuburg 1965 w45 2 00:41:27

LV Land um Laa

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Union Sportklub Korneuburg
LAC Harlekin

LV Land um Laa

LV Land um Laa

LC Strasshof
LV Land um Laa

Tom’s Radhaus
Barnex Sport Brno
OTB Wien

LV Land um Laa
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

ULC Horn

LC Strasshof

HSV Kaisersteinbruch
LV Falsche Hasen

Poysdorf
Union Sportklub Korneuburg
Union Sparkasse Korneuburg

Union Sparkasse Korneuburg

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

Union Sparkasse Korneuburg
LC Strasshof

LV Falsche Hasen

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LAC Harlekin

1965 m45 19 00:41:50
1942 m70 3 00:41:58
1996 mJU 7 00:42:04
1963 w45 3 00:42:09
1975 m35 14 00:42:18
1988 wAK5 00:42:25
1957 m55 13 00:42:35
1944 w65 1 00:42:43
1984 mAK4 00:42:51
1967 w45 4 00:42:56
1964 m45 20 00:42:59
1954 w55 1 00:43:04
1945 m65 3 00:43:06
1965 m45 21 00:43:07
1960 w50 2 00:43:32
1957 wh5 2 00:43:56
1941 m70 4 00:44:04
1963 m45 22 00:44:07
2001 mJU 8 00:44:12
1945 m65 4 00:44:37
1966 w45 5 00:44:49
1955 ws5 3 00:45:01
1971 m40 13 00:45:11
1996 mJU 9 00:45:12
1997 mJU 10 00:45:13
1968 w40 4 00:45:21
1996 mJU 11 00:45:43
1957 m55 14 00:45:57
1962 w50 3 00:46:38
1959 w50 4 00:46:45
1996 mJU 12 00:47:05
1964 w45 6 00:47:08
1960 m50 15 00:47:26
1960 w50 5 00:47:42
1966 w45 7 00:47:47
1987 wAK6 00:47:51
1965 w45 8 00:48:07



140 153 Sellitsch, Elisabeth
141 81 Ruschka, Gerald
142 231 Denk, Nicole

143 209 Prosche , Wolfgang
144 221 Krenn, Ludwig
145 291 Pelzer, Renate

146 193 Schneider, Renate
147 5  Mayer, Herbert
148 84 Kany, Rita

149 233 Lukas, Christine

ASKO Wihring
Poysdorf

LC Strasshof
ASKO Wihring

LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ASV Andlersdorf

LC Strasshof

1988 wAK7 00:48:25
1971 m40 14 00:51:00
1972 w40 5 00:51:30
1982 m30 4 00:54:12
1962 m50 16 00:55:16
1978 w30 3 00:56:23
1961 wh0 6 00:56:29
1957 m55 15 00:56:31
1950 we0 1 01:02:49
1945 w65 2 01:06:2



Gaubitsch Hobbylauf 4 km

1 239 Adler, Rene

2 232 Weidlich, Richard Geyer Steuerberatung

3 222 Schiller, Thomas
4 224 Stuchetz, Norbert
5 219 Steiner, Elfi

6 252 Kolbl, Moritz

7 23 Hnilica, Hannes

8 228 Hnilica, Thomas
9 253 Kaolbl, Josef

Dynamo Seyring

KVS OBV Pro Team
Ladendorf
Hohenruppersdorf
Hanfthal

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien
Hanfthal

1978 M 1 00:16:39
1970 M 2 00:17:12
1970 M 3 00:17:24
1966 M 4 00:20:48
1970 W 1 00:20:54
1999 M 5 00:20:55
2004 M 6 00:21:03
1968 M 7 00:21:05
1965 M 8 00:23:39



Gaubitsch Nordic Walking

1 238 Kaspar, Gertraud Hainburg

1948 W 1 00:32:07

2 237 Gutmann, Monika Liesinger Dusenlibellen1972 W 2 00:39:57

Gaubitsch U6-U10

50
13
96
100
23
47
31
17
16
10 71
11 85
12 12
13 42
14 56
15 46
16 28
17 70
18 10
19 41
20 69
21 48
22 67
23 76
24 91
25 34
26 99
27 77
28 11
29 75
30 38
31 78
32 95
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Oberladstéatter, Lenny
Axmann, Lisa
Mullner, Zoe

Hrling, Nils

Hnilica, Hannes
Gamsjager, Moritz
Rotter, Kerstin
Stuchetz, Oliver
Baumann, Jessica
Preisl, Kerstin
Mullner, Viola
Strobl, Stefan
Steiner, Jessica
Ostryzova, Nikola
Baumann, Dominik
Gamsjager, Andreas
Denk, Maurice
Cupriak, Christopher
Schober, Elias
Wenko, Melanie
Gutmann, Gabriel
Ostryz, Filip
Wolfram, Diego
Mullner, Fortuna
Axmann, Noah Julian
Horling, Pauline
Pelzer, Tobias
Schwarz, Sophie Luise
Bossniak, Klara
Wolfram, Nia
Wolfram, Coralie
Strobl, Jakob

Dynamo Seyring 2003
Dynamo Seyring 2003
KUS OBV Pro Team 2003

SC Ollersdorf 2004
OLT Transdanubien 2004

2005
LC Erdpress 2003
Ladendorf 2006

GroR-Schweinbarth 2005
Dynamo Seyring 2003
KUS OBV Pro Team 2005
Poysdorf 2004
Hohenruppersdorf 2004
Dynamo Seyring 2005
GroR-Schweinbarth 2006

2007
LC Strasshof 2005
Dynamo Seyring 2006
LAC Harlekin 2007
Dynamo Seyring 2006
2005

Dynoma Seyring 2007
ATSV OMV Auersthal 2006
KUS OBV Pro Team 2007

2007

2009
LAC Harlekin 2008
LAC Harlekin 2008
ULT Deutsch Wagram 2010
Ladendorf 2009
Ladendorf 2009

Poysdorf 2010

m10 1 00:01:23,0
w10 1 00:01:24,0
w10 2 00:01:25,0
m10 2 00:01:26,0
m10 3 00:01:27,0
mu8 1 00:01:30,0
w10 3 00:01:32,0
muU8 2 00:01:33,0
wU8 1 00:01:34,0
w10 4 00:01:35,0
wuU8 2 00:01:37,0
m10 4 00:01:38,0
w10 5 00:01:42,0
wU8 3 00:01:45,0
muU8 3 00:01:47,0
muU6 1 00:01:48,0
mU8 4 00:01:49,0
mU8 5 00:01:50,0
muU6 2 00:01:52,0
wuU8 4 00:01:55,0
mU8 6 00:01:58,0
muU6 3 00:02:00,0
muU8 7 00:02:05,0
wuU6 1 00:02:06,0
muU6 4 00:02:29,0
wuU6 2 00:02:43,0
mU6 5 00:02:50,0
wU6 3 00:03:12,0
wuU6 4 00:03:16,0
wU6 5 00:04:15,0
wU6 6 00:04:16,0
muU6 6 00:04:45,



Gaubitsch U12-U16

35
74
235
98
43
36
20
49
18
10 45
11 40
12 86
13 44
14 234
15 21
16 27
17 29
18 19
19 53
20 22
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Andermann, Nico
Svejda, Zdenek
Gube, Alexander
Seiler, Alexander
Steiner, Daniel
Schiller, Lukas
Adler, Tim
Svejdova, Zuzana
Stuchetz, Lukas
Wolfram, Fabian
Steiner, Fabian
Momirov, Lukas
Weidlich, Valentin
Ziering, Vivian
Hnilica, Lea
Hnilica, Jana
Jurtschakova, Anna
Rotter, Nadine
Bossniak, Leonie
Specht, Anita

KVS OBV Pro Team

Borsky SV JUR
LAC Harlekin

LC Erdpress
Hohenruppersdorf

KVS OBV Pro Team

Dynamo Seyring
Borsky SV JUR
Ladendorf

1999
1999
2000
1998
1998
2001
2002
2002
2000

ATSV OMV Auersthal 2000

Hohenruppersdorf
UAB

Mistelbach
Mistelbach

OLT Transdanubien
OLT Transdanubien

Borsky SV JUR
LC Erdpress

2000
1999
2002
2002
2000
2002
1999
2000

ml14 1 00:07:19,1
ml14 2 00:07:25,7
m14 3 00:07:29,7
m16 1 00:07:33,1
m16 2 00:07:38,5
m12 1 00:07:56,7
m12 2 00:08:09,3
w12 1 00:08:17,9
m14 4 00:08:20,9
ml14 5 00:08:22,4
ml14 6 00:08:27,6
m14 7 00:08:34,5
m12 3 00:08:34,7
m12 4 00:08:40,2
wl4 1 00:08:44,2
w12 2 00:08:58,4
wl4 2 00:09:07,8
w14 3 00:09:44,8

ULT Deutsch Wagram 1998 w16 1 00:10:12,2
ULT Deutsch Wagram 2000 w14 4 00:10:49,3



